

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22907/2009

DASAN PILLAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHONAPPALLIYIL ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 26/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed,Adv,
M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner has filed an application for
deletion of respondent Nos. 4 and 7 which may be processed
for placing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar